
 

 
Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharm.) Semester- V (As per PCI course regulations 2014) 

   
 

 

Course code  

 
Name of the course  No. of hours Tutorial Credit points 

BP501T  Medicinal Chemistry II – Theory  3 1 4 
BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I –Theory 3 1 4 
BP503T  Pharmacology II-Theory 3 1 4 
BP504T  Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II-Theory  3 1 4 

BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence –Theory 3 1 4 

BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I-Practical 4 - 2 
BP507P  Pharmacology II- Practical 4 - 2 
BP508P  Pharmacognosy and Phytochemisty II-Practical  4 - 2 

Total 27 5 26 



 

Schemes for internal assessments and end semester examinations V semester 
Semester  V 
Course 
Code 

Name of The Course  Internal Assessment End Semester Exams Total 
Marks Contin

uous 
Mode 

 

 
Sessional Exams 

Total Marks 
 

Duration 
 

Marks Duration 

BP501T  Medicinal Chemistry II – 
Theory  

10 
 

15 
 

1 Hr 
 

25 
 

75 
 

3 Hrs 
 

100 
 

BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I –Theory 10 
 

15 
 

1 Hr 
 

25 
 

75 
 

3 Hrs 
 

100  
 

BP503T  Pharmacology II-Theory 10 
 

15 
 

1 Hr 
 

25 
 

75 
 

3 Hrs 
 

100  
 

BP504T  Pharmacognosy II-Theory  10 
 

15 
 

1 Hr 
 

25 
 

75 
 

3 Hrs 
 

100  
 

BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence –
Theory 

10 15 1Hr 25 75 3Hrs 100 

BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I-Practical 5 
 

10 
 

4 Hr 
 

15 35 
 

4 Hrs 
 

50  
 

BP507P  Pharmacology II- Practical 5 
 

10 
 

4 Hr 
 

15 35 
 

4 Hrs 
 

50  
 

BP508P  Pharmacognosy  II-Practical  5 
 

10 
 

4 Hrs 
 

15 35 
 

4 Hrs 
 

50  
 

Total 
 

65 
 

105 

 
17 Hrs 170 

 
480 27Hrs 650 

 


