

**Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharm.) Semester- V (As per PCI course regulations 2014)**

<b>Course code</b>	<b>Name of the course</b>	<b>No. of hours</b>	<b>Tutorial</b>	<b>Credit points</b>
BP501T	Medicinal Chemistry II – Theory	3	1	4
BP502T	Industrial Pharmacy I –Theory	3	1	4
BP503T	Pharmacology II-Theory	3	1	4
BP504T	Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II-Theory	3	1	4
BP505T	Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence –Theory	3	1	4
BP506P	Industrial Pharmacy I-Practical	4	-	2
BP507P	Pharmacology II- Practical	4	-	2
BP508P	Pharmacognosy and Phytochemisty II-Practical	4	-	2
	<b>Total</b>	<b>27</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>26</b>

**Schemes for internal assessments and end semester examinations V semester**

**Semester V**

Course Code	Name of The Course	Internal Assessment				End Semester Exams		Total Marks
		Continu- ous Mode	Sessional Exams		Total	Marks	Duration	
			Marks	Duration				
BP501T	Medicinal Chemistry II – Theory	10	15	1 Hr	25	75	3 Hrs	100
BP502T	Industrial Pharmacy I –Theory	10	15	1 Hr	25	75	3 Hrs	100
BP503T	Pharmacology II-Theory	10	15	1 Hr	25	75	3 Hrs	100
BP504T	Pharmacognosy II-Theory	10	15	1 Hr	25	75	3 Hrs	100
BP505T	Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence – Theory	10	15	1Hr	25	75	3Hrs	100
BP506P	Industrial Pharmacy I-Practical	5	10	4 Hr	15	35	4 Hrs	50
BP507P	Pharmacology II- Practical	5	10	4 Hr	15	35	4 Hrs	50
BP508P	Pharmacognosy II-Practical	5	10	4 Hrs	15	35	4 Hrs	50
<b>Total</b>		<b>65</b>	<b>105</b>	<b>17 Hrs</b>	<b>170</b>	<b>480</b>	<b>27Hrs</b>	<b>650</b>